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VBET League
2021/22 2nd round, Match #15

Friday, 31.07.2021, 19:30, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 29°C. Spectators: 3100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 3

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
37 Dubko Valerii
6 Kadiri
22 Skorko Danil
27 Kuzyk Denys
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
14 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
45 Braharu Maksym
11 Shtohrin Andrii
10 Avahimian Artur
74 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
23 Dolhov Petro
4 Tlumak Yurii
8 Vachiberadze Beka
21 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
19 Isaienko Yevhenii
18 Buhai Vladyslav
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
26 Mashchenko Vadym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

44 Past Yevhen
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
30 Đurasek Neven
20 Di Franko
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
25 Čuze Mario
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
12 Cojocaru Valentin-Alexandru
6 Batahov Arsenii
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
8 Kogut Igor
99 Bill
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
31 Rusyn Nazarii

Coach
Beno Yurii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Ohanesian Dmytro
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Reheliuk Volodymyr
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VBET League, 2021/22, 2nd round, Match #15
Friday, 31.07.2021, 19:30, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 29°C. Spectators: 3100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 3 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
37 Dubko Valerii 19'

22' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav

14 Kravchenko Serhii 39'

40' 76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr

22 Skorko Danil
23 Dolhov Petro 46'

10 Avahimian Artur
18 Buhai Vladyslav 46'

74 Vanat Vladyslav
19 Isaienko Yevhenii 46'

37 Dubko Valerii 51'

61' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr

62' 20 Di Franko
8 Kogut Igor

62' 29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
31 Rusyn Nazarii

63' 30 Đurasek Neven

68' 30 Đurasek Neven
97 Ihnatenko Danylo

68' 76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor

14 Kravchenko Serhii
8 Vachiberadze Beka 70'

83' 25 Čuze Mario
99 Bill

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


